
Contents 

Preface to the Second Edition 

Preface to the First Edition 

1. Agrometeorology 

2. Solar Radiation 

3. Solar Radiation and Crop Plants 

VI/. 

1 

5 

17 

4. Meteorological Factors in Photosynthesis 29 

5. Environmental Temperature and Crop Plants 45 

6. Moisture Factor in Plant Growth 68 

7. Water Loss and its Measurement 82 

8. Rainfall Characteristics and Soil Water Balance 98 

9. Climatic Normals f~r Crop and Livestock Production 126 

to. Weather and Climate Modification 149 

11. Weather Forecasting for Agriculture 177 

12. Techniques and Methods of Agroclimatic Regionalisation 209 

13. Modelling Crop Growth and Production 228 

14. Climate Change and Crop Production 242 

Author Index 

Subject Index 

273 
275 


	Cover Page
	Half Title Page
	Title Page
	Copyright
	Preface to the Second Edition
	Preface to the First Edition
	Contents
	1. Agrometeorology
	2. Solar Radiation
	3. Solar Radiation and Crop Plants
	4. Meteorological Factors in Photosynthesis
	5. Environmental Temperature and Crop Plants
	6. Moisture Factor in Plant Growth
	7. Water Loss and its Measurement
	8. Rainfall Characteristics and Soil Water Balance
	9. Climatic Normals for Crop and Livestock Production

	10. Weather and Climate Modification

	11. Weather Forecasting for Agriculture
	12. Techniques and Methods of Agroclimatic Regionalisation
	13. Modelling Crop Growth and Production
	14. Climate Change and Crop Production
	Author Index
	Subject Index

	Back Cover



